Monday, April 2"

Autism Awareness Day — wear blue
4™ Sci DA opens

STAAR Alt window opens

Dyslexia Screener opens

JLin ARD —9:35am

JLin ARD —10:30am

SLin ARD —12:00pm

JL/MC w/ Stacie for SS walkthroughs —
1:00pm

SdLin 504 — 2:00pm

SLin parent mtg —3:15pm

New Teacher Training — 3:30pm
A-Team in PLC Coaching session —4:30pm

Tuesday, April 3™

JLto VC for SpEd mtg — 12:15pm
SLin ARD —3:15pm
Jaime to SpEd Mtg — 3:30pm @Greer

Wednesday, April 4"

SLin ARD —9:35am

SdLin 504 — 10:30am

SLin ARD —10:30am

JLin ARD - 12:55pm
SdLin 504 —2:00pm
Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
Design Time — 3:15pm

Thursday, April 5"

SLin ARD —9:35am
SdLin 504 — 10:30am
SLin ARD -12:00pm
SdLin 504 —2:00pm
SdLin 504 —3:15pm
TOY Banquet — 7:00pm

Friday, April 6™

SdL out — all day
A-Team —9:00am
SLin ARD - 3:15pm

Monday, April 9"
* No Alpha this week
« 5"SS DA opens
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
* JLin ARD -10:30am
* JLin ARD—-12:55pm
* JLin ARD-1:55pm
e TLMtg-3:15pm

Tuesday, April 10"
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
e STAAR
o 4™ grade Writing
o 5" grade Math

Wednesday, April 11"
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
* STAAR-5" grade Reading
¢ Committee Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, April 12"
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
* MVM due by EOD

Kid Chats — all day

Art Reception — 6:30pm @ CO

Friday, April 13"
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
1% grade field trip
Dyslexia Screener closes
* A-Team-—9:00am
Watch DOG Movie Night — 6:30pm




